
Advanced Adhesive Technologies 
(AAT)
www.aatglue.com
Greg Wood
greg.wood@aatglue.com
(706) 226-0610 
FCICA member since 1987 

Advanced Moisture Control, Inc.
www.advancedmoisturecontrol.
com
Hank Bruflodt
info@advancedmoisturecontrol.
com
(714) 856-8030

All South Flooring
https://www.allsouthflooring.com/
Jeremy Diggs
jeremy.diggs@allsouthflooring.com
(704) 690-1871
FCICA member since 2016

All Surfaces
www.carpetcushions.com
Al Ross
aross@alltileccs.com
(847) 364-6760 
FCICA member since 2018

All Surfaces
www.carpetcushions.com
Jake Saffert
jsaffert@alltileccs.com
(810) 334-1356 
FCICA member since 2018

Altro-USA
www.altro.com
Michael Hafferty
mhafferty@altro.com
(978) 642-0128 
FCICA member since 2021

Amorim Cork Composites
www.amorimcorkcomposites.com
Rick Loomis 
rick.loomis@amorim.com
(800) 558-3206
FCICA member since 2016 

Aquaflex, Inc.
www.aquaflexinc.com
Benny Dickens
info@aquaflexinc.com
(800) 359-3201 

ARDEX Americas
www.ardexamericas.com
Seth Pevarnik
seth.pevarnik@ardexamericas.com
(724) 203-5215 
FCICA member since 1993 

Beno J Gundlach
Company
www.benojgundlachco.com
Mike Pearson
mike.pearson@benojgundlachco.
com
(618) 233-1781 ext. 106 
FCICA member since 2022

Better Tools
www.better-tools.com
Robert Sanchez 
rsanchez@americancuttingedge.
com
(800) 798-6657

Better Tools
www.better-tools.com
Dan Brownfield 
dbrownfield@americancut-
tingedge.com
(800) 798-6657

Bloomsburg Carpet Industries, 
Inc.
www.bloomsburgcarpet.com
Jim Cody
jcody@bloomsburgcarpet.com
 (212) 688-7447 

Bona US
www.bona.com
Dee Lenston
dee.lenston@bona.com
(303) 923-6640 

Bone Dry Products
www.bonedryproducts.com
Brent McWhinney
brent@bonedryproducts.com
(262) 694-9748 

Bostik, Inc.
www.bostik.com/US
Chad Bulen
chad.bulen@bostik.com
(414) 774-2250 
FCICA member since 2002 

Brickman Consulting
www.brickmanconsulting.com
Howard Brickman
howard@brickmanconsulting.com
(781) 659-7209 

Capri Collections
www.capricollections.com
Daniel Ortiz-Bacon 
daniel@lititzflooring.com
(800) 492-2613

Catalyst Carpet 
Service LLC
www.catalystcarpetservice.com
Robert Kappel
bob.kappel@catalystcarpetservice.
com
(678) 460-7847

The Technical Resource Directory was developed to provide the flooring industry with direct technical support contacts, 

including phone numbers, website, and email addresses for floor covering manufacturers, distributors and consultants 

in one location. Visit www.fcica.com for the most up-to-date directory information. 
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CBC Americas Corp.
www.cbcflooring.com
Jeff Katz
info@cbcflooring.com
(919) 896-9671 

Centaur Floor Systems
www.centaurfloors.com
Mark Giuranna
mark.giuranna@centaurfloors.com
(800) 536-9007 

Ceramic Tool Company
www.ceramictool.com
Sally Christensen
Sally@ceramictool.com
(262) 522-6300
FCICA member since 2013 

Chilewich Sultan LLC
www.chilewich.com
Greg Epperson
gepperson@chilewich.com
 (706) 686-4667 
FCICA member since 2017 

Construction Specialties Inc.
www.c-sgroup.com
Ed Breon
ebreon@c-sgroup.com
(570) 546-4515
FCICA member since 2015 

Construction Specialties Inc.
www.c-sgroup.com
Wade Brown
wbrown@c-sgroup.com
(570) 546-4605 
FCICA member since 2015

Crossville Studios
www.crossvillestudios.com/
Noah Chitty
nchitty@crossvilleinc.com
(931) 484-2110 ext. 3115
FCICA member since 2021

Custom Building Products
www.custombuildingproducts.com
Michael Micalizzi 
mmicalizzi@cbpmail.net
(800) 272-8786
FCICA member since 2016

Custom Building Products
www.custombuildingproducts.com
Will White 
William.White@cbpmail.net
(800) 272-8786 
FCICA member since 2016 

Denver Hardwood Company
www.denverhardwood.com
Lavinia Rathbun
lrathbun@denverhardwood.com 
(720) 556-3366 

Diamond Living Distributors LLC
www.dlfloors.com
Joe Duncan
jduncan@dlfloors.com
 (281) 766-1600 

Divergent Adhesives
www.Divergentadhesives.com
Sonny Callaham
sonny@divergentadhesives.com
 (407) 383-6446 
FCICA member since 2018 

Empire Today
www.empiretoday.com/
Jared Mathusek
jmathusek@empire-today.com
(201) 655-5481
FCICA member since 2023

Engineered Floors
www.engineeredfloors.com/
Andrew Smith
andrew.smith@engineeredfloors.
com
(706) 529-2100
FCICA member since 2020

EnvirOx, LLC
www.enviroxclean.com
Jeff Sorensen
jeff.sorensen@enviroxclean.com
 (217) 516-1608 

Failsafe Inspection Solutions LLC
www.failsafeinspection.com
Anthony Hojnacki   
failsafe_insp@yahoo.com 
(231)282-1722

Fishman Flooring Solutions
www.lfishman.com
Devon “D” Clark
devon.clark@LFishman.com
 (412) 580-2708
FCICA member since 2017 

FlashCove
www.flashcove.com
Brent Fike
bfike@roppeholdingcompany.com
 (800) 334-5147

Floorcloud
www.floorcloud.com/
Scott Banda
sbanda@floorcloud.com
(617) 395–1668
FCICA member since 2022

Floorcloud
www.floorcloud.com/
Patrick Mullins
pmullins@floorcloud.com
(617) 395–1668
FCICA member since 2022

Floor Covering Services & Con-
sultants
www.floorconsult.com
Angela Henry
angela@floorconsult.com
(877) 356-6748 

Flooring Warranty Services
www.fws-inc.com
Tom Currin
Service.Request@fws-inc.com
(940) 391-4428 

Forbo Flooring Systems
www.forboflooringna.com
Dave Paulson
dave.paulson@forbo.com
(570) 450-0314 

Fortress Stabilization
htt//fortressforlife.com
Robert Stam
rob@fortressforlife.com
(616) 218-8537
FCICA member since 2024

Franklin International
www.titebond.com
Mark Roberts
markroberts@franklininternational.
com
(800) 347-4583 

Full Spectrum Flooring 
Technology
www.flooringtechnology.com
Kelly Mortensen
kmortensen@verizon.net
(804) 716-3495 
FCICA member since 2016
 
Gerflor
www.gerflorusa.com
Ron Baker
ron.baker@gerflor.com
(405) 905-9970 

Go Carrera
www.gocarrera.com
Paul  Stuart Jr
paul@gocarrera.com
(316) 214-9703 
FCICA member since 2020
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For more information, contact us at:
1-800-726-7845 I www.bostik.com/us

Bostik
Surface
Preparation:
A System of 
Strength.
Bostik Surface  
Preparation 
offers you:
• Strength
• Fast turnaround
• High performance
• Excellent workability
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Gondola Train
www.gondolatrain.com
Brad Walsh
gondola@gondolatrain.com
 (608) 763-4216 

Ground Zero Electrostatics
www.gndzero.com
Anthony Murfin
anthony@gndzero.com
(941) 751-7581 

H.B. Fuller Construction Products 
/ TEC
www.tecspecialty.com
John Anderson
John.Anderson@hbfuller.com 
(800) 552-6225
FCICA member since 1987 

Hank’s Specialties
www.hanksspec.com
Scott Shikowsky
scotts@hanksspec.com
(651) 398-8866 
FCICA member since 1992 

Helmitin Adhesives
www.helmitinadhesives.com
Kelly Pitts 
k.pitts@helmitin.com 
 (610) 751-0852
FCICA member since 2011

HMTX Industries
www.aspectaflooring.com
Jay Zurn 
jz@hmtx.global
(262) 388-3730
FCICA member since 2014

i4F Patents & Technologies
www.i4f.com/
Pieter Devos
pieter@i4f.com
FCICA member since 2023

IFTI - Independent Floor Testing & 
Inspection, Inc.
www.ifti.com
Lee Eliseian
lee.eliseian@ifti.com
(925) 676-7682 ext. 202
FCICA member since 2005

INSTALL/UBC
www.installfloors.org
David Gross
INSTALL@carpenters.org
(215) 582-4108
FCICA member since 1997

ISE Logik Industries
www.iselogik.com
David Seland
dpseland@iselogik.com
(601) 447-1370
FCICA member since 2019

Kaneka North 
America LLC
www.kaneka.com/
kaneka-americas
Jeffrey  Gunther
jeff.gunther@kaneka.com
 (248) 563-4268
FCICA member since 2020

Karndean Design 
Flooring
www.karndean.com
John Jarvis
john.jarvis@karndean.com
(888) 266-4343 x7101

Karndean Design 
Flooring
www.karndean.com
Steve Huth
steve.huth@karndean.com
(888) 266-4343

KOSTER American Corporation
www.kosterusa.com
Roman Mahles
roman@kosterusa.com
(973) 296-9642
FCICA member since 2009

Kryton International
www.kryton.com/
John Anderson
jandersen@kryton.com
(604) 324-8280
FCICA member since 2024

Küberit USA  LLC
www.kuberitusa.com
Cari McCanless
cmccanless@TMTAmerica.com
(256) 942-5121
FCICA member since 2023

LATICRETE International, Inc.
www.laticrete.com
Aaron Abbott
agabbott@laticrete.com
(203) 393-0010
FCICA member since 2002 

Leister Technologies, LLC
htt//www.leister.com
Ken Huber
Ken.huber@leister.com 
(630) 361-9029
FCICA member since 2017 

Lignomat USA
www.lignomatusa.com
Shellie Knight
sales@lignomat.com
(503) 257-8957 

Loba-Wakol, LLC
www.loba-wakol.com
Don Jewell
don.jewell@loba-wakol.com
(800) 230-6456 
FCICA member since 2011 

Lonseal, Inc.
www.lonseal.com
Aaron Hart
ahart@lonseal.com
(800) 832-7111 ext. 140

Makinex Construction Products
www.makinex.com
Brandy Carmona
b.carmona@makinex.com
(310) 383-5730

Mannington Commercial
www.manningtoncommercial.com
Kelly Parker
kelly.parker@mannington.com
(800) 241-2262 ext. 3

Mannington Resilient Floors
www.manningtonresidential.com
Dennis Bradway
dennis.bradway@mannington.com
(856) 339-5836 

MAPEI Corporation
www.mapei.com/US-EN
Jim Whitfield 
jwhitfield@mapei.com 
(954) 246-8645
FCICA member since 1999 

MAPEI Corporation
www.mapei.com/US-EN
Logan Reavis
lreavis@mapei.com
(800) 992-6273
FCICA member since 1999 
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Maxxon
www.Maxxon.com
Woody Belflower
wbelflower@maxxon.com
(763) 478-9600
FCICA member since 2020 

Mercier Wood Flooring
www.mercierwoodflooring.com
Jocelyn Normand
technicalservice@
mercierwoodflooring.com
(481) 248-1785 ext. 245

Metropolitan / Evoke Flooring
www.contract.evokeflooring.com/
us
Mike Sahli CIM
msahli@metrofloors.com
 (253) 569-2444

Michael Halebian & Company
www.michaelhalebian.com
Marty Ackerman
mackerman@michaelhalebian.com
(551) 265-6397  
FCICA member since 2023

Milliken & Company
www.milliken.com
David Carter 
david.carter@milliken.com
(800) 241-4826 ext. 2
FCICA member since 2019

Milliken & Company
www.milliken.com
Russell Cleveland
russell.cleveland@milliken.com
(706) 594-2834
FCICA member since 2019

Mohawk Group
www.mohawkgroup.com
Hard Surface Technical Support 
Team
Mohawk_tech@mohawkind.com
(800) 833-6954
FCICA member since 2019

Mohawk Group
www.mohawkgroup.com
Soft Surface Technical Support 
Team
Product_tech@mohawkind.com
 (800) 833-6954
FCICA member since 2019

NAC Products, Inc.
www.nacproducts.com
Brian Petit 
bpetit@nacproducts.com
(330) 644-3117
FCICA member since 2020

National Flooring Equipment, Inc.
www.nationalequipment.com
Tom Dunn
tom.d@nationalequipment.com
(800) 245-0267

nora systems, Inc.
www.nora.com/united-states/en
Marc Ilgenfritz
marc.ilgenfritz@nora.com
(603) 894-1021 ext. 159

Novalis Innovative Flooring
www.novalisinnovativeflooring.us
Peter Kane
Peter.Kane@novalis-intl.com 
 (706) 508-3204
FCICA member since 2018 

Novalis Innovative Flooring
www.novalisinnovativeflooring.us
Andy McWilliams
andy.mcwilliams@novalis-intl.com
(843) 712-4048
FCICA member since 2018

Professional Flooring Supply - 
Haltom City, TX
www.professionalflooring.com
D.J. Lee
dj@professionalflooring.com
(817) 834-4737
FCICA member since 2018

Protect-All Flooring
www.protect-allflooring.com/
Jerry Lee
jlee@protect-allflooring.com
 (989) 739-6900
FCICA member since 2014

QEP
www.qep.com/
Kevin Keefe
kkeefe@qep.com
(414) 343-9885
FCICA member since 2016

Quantify North America Inc
htt//www.quantifyna.com
Kathy Case
kcase@quantifyna.com
(855) 437-8468
FCICA member since 2021

Roppe Holding Company
www.roppe.com
Rex Smallwood
rex@rhctechnical.com
(800) 633-3151

Safeharbor Software, Inc.
htt//carpetestimating.com/
Danielle Nickerson
danielle@carpetestimating.com
(727) 360-0004

Salesmaster 
Associates, Inc.
www.salesmasterflooring.com
Chris Kelbaugh
chris@salesmaster.com
(631) 242-0100 ext. 116

Schönox, HPS North America Inc.
www.hpsubfloors.com
Michael Gantner, CIM
mganter@hpsubfloors.com
(503) 369-6098
FCICA member since 2011

Schönox, HPS North America Inc.
www.hpsubfloors.com
Shane Jenkins
sjenkins@hpsubfloors.com
(256) 246-0345
FCICA member since 2011

Seneca Millwork Inc.
www.senecamillwork.com
Mark Pacacha
mpacacha@senecamillwork.com
(303) 241-9517

Shaw Industries
www.shawinc.com
Rhonda Bandy
Rhonda.Bandy@shawinc.com
(800) 720-7429
FCICA member since 1992

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com
Andreas Eisenmann
eisenmann.andreas@us.sika.com 
(201) 933-6225
FCICA member since 2015

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com
John Lio
lio.john@us.sika.com
(973) 614-9000
FCICA member since 2015 

SINAK Corporation
www.sinakcorp.com
Jeff Mosley CSI, ASTM
jeff@sinak.com
(661) 428-1211

Rejoice.
A new choice.
Collective Pursuit™ non-PVC plank and tile 

Kyoto Stone SKS Kansai 4678, Osaka 4679
12'' x 24'' vertical ashlar installation
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Somerset Hardwood Flooring
www.somersetfloors.com
Tony Miraldi
tmiraldi@somersetwood.com
(606) 678-2842

Spartan Surfaces
www.spartansurfaces.com
Christopher Capobianco
christopher@spartansurfaces.com
(631) 276-6494
FCICA member since 2011 

Spec-ID
https://www.spec-intel.com/
Jerry Freeman
jfreeman@spec-id.com
(312) 578-0881 

Spray-Lock, Inc.
www.spraylock.com
Cory Thomas
cjthomas@spraylock.com
(423) 305-6151 ext. 133
FCICA member since 2015 

STAUF USA, LLC
www.staufusa.com
Mark Long
Mark.Long@staufusa.com
(901) 820-0007 
FCICA member since 2015 

Summitville Tiles
www.summitville.com
Joe Dutt
jdutt@summitville.com
(330) 223-1511 

Summitville Tiles
www.summitville.com
Jeff Johnson
XJJohnson@Summitville.com
(330) 223-1511

Sunbelt Rentals Flooring 
Solutions
www.sunbeltrentals.com
Ronald Bridges
ronald.bridges@sunbeltrentals.
com
(980) 721-3707 
FCICA member since 2019

Tarkett
www.tarkettna.com
Don Styka
don.styka@tarkett.com
(216) 973-3745 
FCICA member since 1993 

Taylor Adhesives
www.tayloradhesives.com
Gary Scheidker
gscheidker@tayloradhesives.com
(407) 924-5054 
FCICA member since 2020

Tek Stil Concepts
www.tekstilconcepts.com
Adam Baker 
adam.baker@windstream.net
(706) 517-3599
FCICA member since 1997

The Dixie Group
www.thedixiegroup.com/
Ken Kennedy
kennedyk@maslandcarpets.com
(251) 679-3594

The Matworks LLC
https://www.thematworks.com/
Paige Hewitt
phewitt@thematworks.com
(706) 671-2305
FCICA member since 2023

Titebond - Franklin International
http://titebond.com/
Mark Lamanno
marklamanno@franklininternation-
al.com
(972) 898-0583
FCICA member since 2024

Togal.AI
https://www.togal.ai/
Johnny Maghzal
johnny@togal.ai
(877) 864-2524
FCICA member since 2024

TRAXX Corporation
www.traxxcorp.com
Michael Lassetter
mlassetter@traxxcorp.com
(909) 623-8032
FCICA member since 2012

TRAXX Corporation
www.traxxcorp.com
Curtis Colegrove
ccolegrove@traxxcorp.com
(909) 641-0107
FCICA member since 2012

Turbo Heat Welding Tools
www.turboheatweldingtools.com
Leo Martinez Jr.
info@turboheatweldingtools.com
(714) 522-4290 

Ultimate RB
www.ultimaterb.com
David Cheslock
David.Cheslock@carlisleccm.com
(717) 960-4417

Unique Carpets LTD
www.uniquecarpetsltd.com
Bob Binford
bob@uniquecarpetsltd.com
(800) 547-8266 ext. 157

USG Corp
www.usg.com
Stephen Foedisch
sfoedisch@usg.com
(609) 238-5864 

Uzin Utz North America, Inc.
www.uzin.us
Joe Law
joe.law@uzin-utz.com
(720) 374-4810
FCICA member since 2012

Uzin Utz North America, Inc.
wolff-tools.us
Corey Dickerson CIM
corey.dickerson@uzin-utz.com
(314) 709-3259
FCICA member since 2012

Versatrim, Inc
www.versatrim.com
Tina Emery  
tina@versatrim.com
(252) 204-1109
FCICA member since 2019

Vexcon Chemicals, Inc.
www.vexcon.com
Darryl Manuel
dmanuel@vexcon.com
(888) 839-2661

Wagner Meters
www.wagnermeters.com
Jason Spangler
jspangler@wagnermeters.com
(541) 582-0541 ext. 235
FCICA member since 2007 

WE Cork
www.wecork.com
Ann Wicander
info@wecork.com
(603) 778-8558 

Winkelman Sales Inc.
www.winkelman-sales.com
Don Winkelman, Jr.
donjr@winkelmansales.com
(800) 929-4326 

XL North Chemical Co.
www.xlnorth.com
Bill Luallen
bluallen@xlnorth.com
(401) 633-4656 
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MAPEI’s high-performance, tape-based  
moisture barrier and primer is designed  
for use with self-leveling underlayments.

•  Instant functionality with no primer required
•  Ultimate moisture control and crack isolation
•  Perm rating with less than 0.1

For details on Planiseal MBT, visit www.mapei.us.

Instant moisture 
barrier and base for 
MAPEI SLUs

Learn more
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